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Rank Bib Name Category Nation 1.kolo (Rank) 2.kolo (Rank) 3.kolo (Rank) Time Gap

1 811 Úškrt Antonín E-2 volná CZ 1:31.22 (1) 1:31.27 (1) DNS 3:02.49

2 405 Gleixner Herbert E1-1400 D 1:36.70 (2) 1:37.05 (3) 1:38.58 (1) 3:13.75 11.26

3 776 Lehmann Tomáš E1+2000 CZ 1:37.04 (3) 1:36.96 (2) DNS 3:14.00 11.51

4 612 Míšek Patrik E1-2000 CZ 1:38.63 (5) 1:37.66 (4) 1:38.68 (2) 3:16.29 13.80

5 803 Bursa Luděk E-2 volná CZ 1:38.18 (4) 1:38.66 (5) 1:39.68 (4) 3:16.84 14.35

6 705 Majer Jindřich E1+2000 CZ 1:38.82 (6) 1:39.27 (6) 1:42.17 (8) 3:18.09 15.60

7 779 Mondek Karel E1+2000 CZ 1:39.32 (7) 1:40.00 (7) 1:39.41 (3) 3:18.73 16.24

8 406 Beer Hans E1-1400 D 1:39.65 (8) 1:40.20 (8) DNS 3:19.85 17.36

9 801 Bursa Jan E-2 volná CZ 1:40.65 (9) 1:40.87 (10) 1:42.09 (7) 3:21.52 19.03

10 410 Volena Jiří E1-1400 CZ 1:41.03 (11) DNF 1:40.62 (5) 3:21.65 19.16

11 577 Kašpar Michal E1-1600 CZ 1:41.01 (10) 1:40.84 (9) DNS 3:21.85 19.36

12 777 Boček Jiří E1+2000 CZ 1:41.51 (13) 1:40.94 (11) DNS 3:22.45 19.96

13 2077 Boček Jiří Rallye CZ 1:41.88 (15) 1:41.22 (12) DNS 3:23.10 20.61

14 767 Lehmann Karel E1+2000 CZ 1:43.66 (20) 1:41.80 (14) 1:41.64 (6) 3:23.44 20.95

15 261 Král Ivo H+1600 CZ 1:42.13 (16) 1:41.53 (13) DNS 3:23.66 21.17

16 949 Škarda David N2 CZ 1:41.69 (14) 1:42.54 (15) DNS 3:24.23 21.74

17 489 Svoboda Roman E1-1400 CZ 1:41.14 (12) 1:44.06 (18) DNS 3:25.20 22.71

18 987 Šťástka Jiří E2 volná/formulCZ 1:43.10 (17) 1:43.74 (16) 1:44.13 (9) 3:26.84 24.35

19 267 Šteiner Ladislav H+1600 CZ 1:43.61 (19) 1:43.94 (17) DNS 3:27.55 25.06

20 557 Kašparová Martina E1-1600 CZ 1:43.31 (18) DNF 1:44.47 (11) 3:27.78 25.29

21 537 Lupač Michal E1-1600 CZ 1:43.94 (21) 1:45.54 (21) 1:44.24 (10) 3:28.18 25.69

22 780 Mondek Šimon E1+2000 CZ 1:44.52 (23) 1:44.63 (19) 1:44.88 (12) 3:29.15 26.66

23 530 Šurýn Dušan E1-1600 CZ 1:44.45 (22) 1:44.87 (20) DNS 3:29.32 26.83

24 710 Verbič Miroslav E1+2000 CZ 1:44.82 (24) 1:46.03 (24) DNS 3:30.85 28.36

25 555 Boček Jiří E1-1600 CZ 1:45.89 (25) 1:45.92 (23) DNS 3:31.81 29.32

26 373 Matoušek Jan N+2000 CZ 1:46.39 (29) 1:45.72 (22) DNS 3:32.11 29.62

27 273 Šperl Jaroslav H+1600 CZ 1:45.98 (26) 1:46.35 (26) 1:48.28 (15) 3:32.33 29.84

28 214 Červený Miroslav H+1600 CZ 1:46.13 (27) 1:46.25 (25) DNS 3:32.38 29.89

29 398 Zakouřil Tomáš N+2000 CZ 1:50.83 (38) 1:46.43 (28) 1:46.67 (13) 3:33.10 30.61

30 56 Brousek Adam H-1400 CZ 1:46.88 (30) 1:46.40 (27) DNS 3:33.28 30.79

31 2004 Terš Jiří Rallye CZ 1:46.36 (28) 1:47.46 (30) 1:47.84 (14) 3:33.82 31.33

32 714 Titěra Vladimír E1+2000 CZ 1:47.42 (32) 1:46.66 (29) DNS 3:34.08 31.59

33 613 Bubeníček Petr E1-2000 CZ 1:47.39 (31) 1:48.68 (32) 1:48.49 (16) 3:35.88 33.39

34 388 Hautshauser Jan N+2000 CZ 1:48.82 (33) 1:48.25 (31) DNF 3:37.07 34.58

35 719 Zakouřil David E1+2000 CZ 1:49.26 (34) 1:50.25 (34) 1:49.59 (18) 3:38.85 36.36

36 319 Němček Michal N-2000 CZ 1:50.02 (36) 1:50.96 (35) 1:49.43 (17) 3:39.45 36.96

37 509 Koudelka Pavel E1-1600 CZ 1:50.35 (37) 1:51.12 (36) 1:49.86 (19) 3:40.21 37.72

38 52 Brousek Petr H-1400 CZ 1:49.84 (35) 1:51.61 (38) DNS 3:41.45 38.96

39 104 Novák Tomáš N-1600 CZ 1:51.25 (40) 1:51.55 (37) 1:51.33 (21) 3:42.58 40.09

40 335 Abele Gustav N-2000 D 1:52.39 (42) 1:51.73 (40) 1:50.91 (20) 3:42.64 40.15

41 112 Kalista Martin N-1600 CZ 1:51.18 (39) 1:51.71 (39) 1:52.04 (22) 3:42.89 40.40

42 2631 Bubeníček ml. Petr Rallye CZ 1:51.65 (41) 1:52.07 (41) 1:52.45 (23) 3:43.72 41.23

43 2022 Vítovec Jiří Rallye CZ 1:52.75 (43) 1:52.54 (42) 1:52.94 (24) 3:45.29 42.80

44 310 Kadlec Miroslav N-2000 CZ 1:53.84 (46) 1:53.15 (43) 1:54.25 (25) 3:46.99 44.50

45 114 Novák Vladimír N-1600 CZ 1:52.92 (44) 1:54.16 (45) DNS 3:47.08 44.59

46 517 Hess Petr E1-1600 CZ 1:53.23 (45) 1:54.14 (44) DNS 3:47.37 44.88

47 337 Kulich Jan N-2000 CZ 1:54.30 (47) 1:54.35 (46) 1:54.27 (26) 3:48.57 46.08

48 62 Plevka Jiří H-1400 CZ 1:55.07 (51) 1:54.74 (47) 1:54.80 (27) 3:49.54 47.05

49 33 Hřava Jaroslav N-1400 CZ 1:54.85 (48) 1:55.50 (49) DNS 3:50.35 47.86

50 106 Gregor Roland N-1600 D 1:55.05 (50) 1:55.70 (50) 1:55.46 (28) 3:50.51 48.02

51 266 Hadrávek Gabriel H+1600 CZ 1:55.44 (52) 1:55.46 (48) 1:57.49 (33) 3:50.90 48.41

52 113 Kůrka Petr N-1600 CZ 1:55.03 (49) 1:56.13 (51) 1:56.19 (29) 3:51.16 48.67

53 345 Barcík Jan N-2000 CZ 1:55.61 (54) 1:56.72 (52) 1:59.33 (37) 3:52.33 49.84

54 416 Oršula Pavel E1-1400 CZ 1:55.50 (53) 1:57.26 (54) 1:58.13 (34) 3:52.76 50.27

55 683 Houška Tomáš E1-2000 CZ 1:56.01 (55) 1:57.01 (53) 1:56.98 (31) 3:52.99 50.50

56 40 Pták František N-1400 CZ 1:57.68 (57) 1:57.71 (55) 1:56.84 (30) 3:54.52 52.03

57 2005 Sklenář Petr Rallye CZ 1:59.21 (60) 1:58.77 (56) 1:57.10 (32) 3:55.87 53.38

58 29 Rozporka Adolf N-1400 CZ 1:58.10 (58) 1:59.04 (57) 1:58.14 (35) 3:56.24 53.75

59 996 Bursa ml. Jan Junioři CZ 1:58.44 (59) 1:59.97 (59) 2:00.26 (38) 3:58.41 55.92

60 997 Rozporka Ondřej Junioři CZ 2:00.58 (61) 1:59.56 (58) 1:59.17 (36) 3:58.73 56.24

61 995 Cenefels Vojtěch Junioři CZ 2:04.34 (62) 2:02.83 (61) 2:07.54 (40) 4:07.17 1:04.68

62 901 Webinger Jiří E1 - 950 CZ 2:09.96 (64) 2:02.75 (60) 2:05.33 (39) 4:08.08 1:05.59

63 131 Kněžík Josef N-1600 CZ 2:07.58 (63) 2:07.42 (62) 2:09.15 (41) 4:15.00 1:12.51

64 44 Štumr Petr Škoda CUP CZ 2:16.43 (65) 2:16.90 (63) 2:16.46 (42) 4:32.89 1:30.40

65 998 Bursa Adam Junioři CZ 2:30.56 (66) 2:22.87 (64) 2:21.44 (43) 4:44.31 1:41.82

66 2000 :-) předjezdec CZ 2:31.41 (67) 2:27.85 (65) 2:25.42 (44) 4:53.27 1:50.78

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (1)
712 Verbičová Nikola E1+2000 CZ DNS 1:49.72 DNS

Did Not Finish - 1.kolo (2)
518 Dlouhý Vladimír E1-1600 CZ DNF DNS DNS

751 Kaše Ondřej E1+2000 CZ DNF DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (2)
518 Dlouhý Vladimír E1-1600 CZ DNF DNS DNS

751 Kaše Ondřej E1+2000 CZ DNF DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - 2.kolo (3)
410 Volena Jiří E1-1400 CZ 1:41.03 DNF 1:40.62

414 Zajíček Zdeněk E1-1400 CZ 1:56.54 DNF DNS

557 Kašparová Martina E1-1600 CZ 1:43.31 DNF 1:44.47

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (25)
33 Hřava Jaroslav N-1400 CZ 1:54.85 1:55.50 DNS

52 Brousek Petr H-1400 CZ 1:49.84 1:51.61 DNS

56 Brousek Adam H-1400 CZ 1:46.88 1:46.40 DNS

114 Novák Vladimír N-1600 CZ 1:52.92 1:54.16 DNS

Rank Bib Name Category Nation 1.kolo (Rank) 2.kolo (Rank) 3.kolo (Rank) Time Gap

214 Červený Miroslav H+1600 CZ 1:46.13 1:46.25 DNS

261 Král Ivo H+1600 CZ 1:42.13 1:41.53 DNS

267 Šteiner Ladislav H+1600 CZ 1:43.61 1:43.94 DNS

373 Matoušek Jan N+2000 CZ 1:46.39 1:45.72 DNS

406 Beer Hans E1-1400 D 1:39.65 1:40.20 DNS

414 Zajíček Zdeněk E1-1400 CZ 1:56.54 DNF DNS

489 Svoboda Roman E1-1400 CZ 1:41.14 1:44.06 DNS

517 Hess Petr E1-1600 CZ 1:53.23 1:54.14 DNS

518 Dlouhý Vladimír E1-1600 CZ DNF DNS DNS

530 Šurýn Dušan E1-1600 CZ 1:44.45 1:44.87 DNS

555 Boček Jiří E1-1600 CZ 1:45.89 1:45.92 DNS

577 Kašpar Michal E1-1600 CZ 1:41.01 1:40.84 DNS

710 Verbič Miroslav E1+2000 CZ 1:44.82 1:46.03 DNS

712 Verbičová Nikola E1+2000 CZ DNS 1:49.72 DNS

714 Titěra Vladimír E1+2000 CZ 1:47.42 1:46.66 DNS

751 Kaše Ondřej E1+2000 CZ DNF DNS DNS

776 Lehmann Tomáš E1+2000 CZ 1:37.04 1:36.96 DNS

777 Boček Jiří E1+2000 CZ 1:41.51 1:40.94 DNS

811 Úškrt Antonín E-2 volná CZ 1:31.22 1:31.27 DNS

949 Škarda David N2 CZ 1:41.69 1:42.54 DNS

2077 Boček Jiří Rallye CZ 1:41.88 1:41.22 DNS

Did Not Finish - 3.kolo (1)
388 Hautshauser Jan N+2000 CZ 1:48.82 1:48.25 DNF


